
 

Chips, Cookies, Candies
& Nuts
Big Chocolate Chip 
Cookie                                  $2.75

S N A C K S
$2.00

Ice Cream Cup 

vanilla •  chocolate

Giant Ice Cream Sandwich

Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich

Oreo Cookies 'n Cream Bar

Snickers Ice Cream Bar

King Cone

Strawberry Shortcake Bar

Frozen Fruit Bars

strawberry • pina colada

lime • pineapple

Ice Cream Sundae

strawberry  • chocolate

Frozen Banana 

plain •  with peanuts • with sprinkles

Italian Ice

assorted flavors

D E S S E R T S
$2.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

L U N C H
Hot Dog  (a l l  beef )

Mini-Cheeseburgers (2-pack)

Soft  Pretzel  plain or  sa l ted

with cheese sauce

Bacon Cheeseburger

Personal  Pizza (6 '  deep dish)

cheese or  pepperoni

$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

Bottled Water
Fountain Beverage  (16oz)

pepsi  •  d iet  peps i

Starry  •  orange crush

l ipton br isk  raspberry  tea

Tropicana Lemonade

Bottled Beverages
Lipton Green Tea w/c i trus  

Pure Leaf  Teas

(Lemon,Unsweetened or

Sweet  Tea

Gatorade
Apple Juice
Apple Juice Box
Orange Juice
Coffee •  Decaf Coffee
Iced Coffee
Hot Tea
Starbucks'  Frappuccino
Mocha,Vani l la  or  Coffee

B E V E R A G E S
$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$4.00

 

THE MARIPOSA CAFÉ
 

                                                                                         Items are subject to change without notice. Plus 7% sales tax                                           6/20/24          


