# STHE MARIPOSA CAFÉ

### LUNCH

Hot Dog (all beef)	\$4.50
Mini-Cheeseburgers (2-pack)	\$4.50
Soft Pretzel plain or salted	\$5.00
with cheese sauce	
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$6.00
Personal Pizza (6' deep dish)	\$6.00
cheese or pepperoni	

## BEVERAGES

Bottled Water	\$2.00
Fountain Beverage (16oz)	\$2.50
pepsi • diet pepsi	
Starry • orange crush	
lipton brisk raspberry tea	
Tropicana Lemonade	
Bottled Beverages	
Lipton Green Tea w/citrus	\$3.00
Pure Leaf Teas	\$4.00
(Lemon, Unsweetened or	
Sweet Tea	
Gatorade	\$3.00
Apple Juice	\$3.00
Apple Juice Box	\$2.00
Orange Juice	\$3.00
Coffee • Decaf Coffee	\$2.50
Iced Coffee	\$2.50
Hot Tea	\$2.50
Starbucks' Frappuccino	\$4.00
Mocha, Vanilla or Coffee	

### SNACKS

Chips, Cookies, Candies	\$2.00
& Nuts	
Big Chocolate Chip	
Cookie	\$2.75

## DESSERTS

Ice Cream Cup	\$2.00
vanilla • chocolate	

Giant Ice Cream Sandwich	\$4.00
Ice Cream Cookie Sandwich	\$4.00
Oreo Cookies 'n Cream Bar	\$4.00
Snickers Ice Cream Bar	\$4.00
King Cone	\$4.00
Strawberry Shortcake Bar	\$4.00
Frozen Fruit Bars	\$4.00
strawberry • pina colada	
lime • pineapple	
Ice Cream Sundae	\$4.00
strawberry • chocolate	
Frozen Banana	\$5.00
plain • with peanuts • with sprink	les
Italian Ice	\$5.00

Frozen Banana	\$5.00
plain • with peanuts • with	n sprinkles
Italian Ice	\$5.00
assorted flavors	

Items are subject to change without notice. Plus 7% sales tax

6/20/24